Enterprise Track results, expert finding task — Peking University (Yan)

Precision
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Run Type
Fields Used
Number of Topics

50

Total number of documents over all topics

10

0.8

0.6+

0.4+

0.24

0.0

Retrieved 4964
Relevant 1509
Rel-ret 471
Average Precision 0.2174
Binary Preference 0.4299
R-Precision 0.2631
Success at 1 document 0.5000
Success at 5 documents 0.7200
Success at 10 documents 0.7400
Recall Level Averages
Recall Precision Document Level Averages
0.00 0.6512 Precision
0.10 0.5234 At 5 docs 0.4120
0.20 0.4252 At 10 docs 0.3460
0.30 0.3117 At 15 docs 0.3093
0.40 0.2445 At 20 docs 0.2820
0.50 0.2115 At 30 docs 0.2240
0.60 0.1096 At 100 docs 0.0942
0.70 0.0816 At 200 docs 0.0471
0.80 0.0343 At 500 docs 0.0188
0.90 0.0070 At 1000 docs 0.0094
1.00 0.0048
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Recall-Precision Curve

Difference from Median Average Precision per Topic




